
 

Communique no. 169

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM

1 92 10107613400 THA

1 102 10083731895 MAS

3 103 10114011558 FSF

4 97 10107613703 BKK

communique approved by commissaires panel
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OMNIUM 
FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Juniors

Total

13719

EL

38NONTAKAEW, Nattanan

TO

40

PRSH

40

36

34

38

36

AHMAD, Anis Natasya

SAISING, Jitraporn

JANTPRANODT, Sirinapha

38
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